UTBETALNING AV BIDRAG UNDER MARS 2021

Verksamhetsbidrag ungdomsverksamhet

Lokalbidrag ungdomsverksamhet

Anderslovs Scoutkar
Gislovs Idrottsférening
Gylle AIF

Lilla Beddinge BK
Piggsvinsteatern

Skegrie BK

Sydslattens Ryttarforening
Trelleborgs Motorklubb
Trelleborgs Padelklubb
Trelleborgs Scoutkar
Trelleborg Sim

Trelleborgs Sjoscoutkar
United Fighters IF

O.Torps Scoutkar (2020+2021)
OT Smygehuk FF

Stadbidrag ungdomsverksamhet

Anderslévs BolK

Gislovs IF

Gylle AIF

Klagstorps IF

Lilla Beddinge BK

Skegrie BK

Trelleborgs Gymnastic & Dance
Trellebrorgs Scoutkar
Trelleborgs Taekwondoklubb
United Fighters IF

OT Smygehuk FF

Arrangorsbidrag kulturverksamhet

8 000
8000
1950
8000
6 000
8000
8 000
1950
8 000
8000
8 000
5550
8 000
9000
6 000

102 450

7 600
6 000
6 000
3340
2200
2200
3840
4640
3200
2160
4 600

45 780




Soderslatts Musikkar

Bidrag pensiondrsforeningar

Bidrag sociala foreningar

Kompensaionsstod

Kompensationsstod lokalkostnader

30000

30 000




Omstallningsstod

Olof Christofferssons fond

Rantebidrag

Makedoniska foreningen

965

965
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